
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 210-1081

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:9/23/2010 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:5/13/2014 5/13/2014

Title: Community Development Agency, Transportation Division, recommending the Board approve and
authorize the Chair to sign the California Department of Transportation Amended Contract
retroactively extending the Temporary Construction Easement from April 15, 2014 through December
15, 2016 on the County owned parcel APN No. 098-171-013.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2A - App CRS 05/13/14, 2. 2B - Contract Amendment 05/13/14, 3. 2C - FE Original Contract
05/13/14, 4. A -VicinityMap, 5. B -BlueRoute, 6. C -Right of Way Contract - State Highway, 7. D-
CaltransHighwayEasement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors5/13/2014 2 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors3/15/2011 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

